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(57) CLAIM

The ormamental design for a pair of liners for eyeglass
temples, as shown and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a front perspective view illustrating my design for a
pair of liners for eyeglass temples;

FIG. 2 1s a left temple liner side view; the right temple liner
being a mirror image thereof;

FIG. 3 1s a left temple liner opposite side view, the right
temple liner being a mirror image thereof;

F
F
F
F
The broken lines 1n the drawings represent unclaimed envi-
ronmental matter.

(. 4 15 a top view thereof;
(5. 5 15 a bottom view thereof;

(5. 6 15 a front end view thereof; and,

(3.7 1s a rear end view thereof.

1 Claim, 3 Drawing Sheets



US D629,831 S
Page 2

220,291
D227,405
D232,380
1D243,084
4,222,640
D263,058
D285,020
290,465
300,226
D321,523
1D324,394
5,343,259
D369,375
D369,376
D371,384
5,541,674
372,929
D376,810
5,608,469
380,487
382,291
1D382,892
383,478
1D385,291
D391,596
1D393,653
D394,871
5,764,333
D397,350
D397,712
D398,022
398,330
D399,238
1D399,866
D401,610
D408,841
D410,022
D414,796
D420,035
D423,034
D423,551
D424,094
424,598
DA427,227
D427,622
429,754
434,064
DA434,789
0,168,271
D441,002
0,233,342
D445,821
0,253,388
6,264,327
449,640
D449,641
D450,744
D451,120
452,522
D453,024
0,334,680
DA453,783
D456,038
D456.,441
D464,669
469,459

D470,167
D470,883
D472,915
D475,733
6,604,824

[a—

STEXENE

10/2001
10/2001
11/2001
11/2001
12/2001

T nwnwnwnwnrnwnwnmnngunnummwnnnnn

3/1971
6/1973
8/1974
1/1977
9/1980
2/1982
8/1986
6/1987
3/1989

11/1991

3/1992
8/1994
4/1996
4/1996
7/1996
7/1996
8/1996

12/1996

3/1997
7/1997
8/1997
8/1997
9/1997

10/1997

3/1998
4/1998
6/1998
6/1998
8/1998
9/1998
9/1998
9/1998

10/1998
10/1998
11/1998

4/1999
5/1999

10/1999

2/2000
4/2000
4/2000
5/2000
5/2000
6/2000
7/2000
8/2000

11/2000
12/2000

1/2001
4/2001
5/2001
7/2001
7/2001
7/2001

1/2002
1/2002
2/2002
4/2002
4/2002

10/2002

1/2003
2/2003
2/2003
4/2003
6/2003
8/2003

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

[.eominster
Shindler
Johnsen
Johnsen
Bononi
Johnsen
Schmidthaler
Levoy

Ramp
Cherian

Jannard .......ooviieinnnn.

Nakanishi
Jannard et al.

(GUO reeeeieiiiiiiiiinnnnnns
Bonnemere ................

Jannard et al.
Conway
Ohie

Bolle

Nevitt
Wilson
Murai
Wilson
Jannard et al.
Simioni
Howard, IV
Simioni
Somsel
Jannard et al.
Simioni
Jannard et al.
Lin

Simioni

D -

Flanagan
Conway
Conway
Arnette
Hartman
Arnette
Lamy
Conway
Simioni
Conway
Conway

Markovitz et al.
Lane ..ovvvvverriiiienerennnns

[ane
Houston et al.
Stark et al.
Fernandez
Agnoli

[Lando
Copeland
Grundy
Arnette
Rhoades et al.

Venezia

Chiou ...ooovvvveiienannnn.

Bonnemere
I.arson

HO oo

Arnette
Jannard et al.
Thixton et al.
Moritz

Jannard et al.
leng
Rohrbach et al.
Lee

L.arson

D16/330

D16/330
D16/330

D16/330

D16/330

D16/330

D16/330

D481,751
483,393
DA87.477
488,499
0,715,873
0,783,235
496,004
500,781
D501,218
D513,518
D515,617
D515,618
518,502
D519,146
D519,148
7,036,927
D525,278
1>532,438
1>533,892
D534,569
534,573
1)534,942
D535,316
D535,317
536,028
537,861
1>537,863
1)538,326
1D539,834
540,370
1D540,846
D541,839
542,330
543,572
D544,018
D544,521
545,872
545,873
546,867
D547,794
D548,769
549,268
549,746
D549,764
550,272
550,755
550,757
1D552,155
1>552,605
DS553,177
1)553,6063
554,689
1D555,705
1)556,245
556,246
1>557,324
557,730
557,731
D558,816
559,301
D561,809
D561,810
D561,812
D561,813
D561,814
563,455
D565,087
568,921
1)568,924
570,900
572,294
D572,748

DS575,813

11/2003
12/2003
3/2004
4/2004
4/2004
8/2004
9/2004
1/2005
1/2005
1/2006
2/2006
2/2006
4/2006
4/2006
4/2006
2 5/2006
7/2006
11/2006
12/2006
1/2007
1/2007
1/2007
1/2007
1/2007
1/2007
3/2007
3/2007
3/2007
4/2007
4/2007
4/2007
5/2007
5/2007
5/2007
6/2007
6/2007
7/2007
7/2007
7/2007
7/2007
8/2007
8/2007
8/2007
8/2007
9/2007
9/2007
9/2007
10/2007
10/2007
10/2007
10/2007
11/2007
11/2007
11/2007
11/2007
12/2007
12/2007
12/2007
1/2008
1/2008
2/2008
2/2008
2/2008
2/2008
2/2008
3/2008
3/2008
5/2008
5/2008
6/2008
7/2008
7/2008

8/2008

p— [

nunnwnunininwnninnonwnunnwnnwninwnninininininnnnnunmminininwnninininninnnnnwnnnwnwninhnininwinnininnnwnnggournininininininnn g ninn

Stables
Chen
[ane
Mage
Nahmias
Lin
Magnum
Mage
leng
Stables
Stables
Stables
leng
Yasuhara
Wu

Kopfer
Krefman
Yang
Moody et al.
leng

Mage

Lynch

Teng

Wolfe
Paulson
leng
Markovitz
Guo

Hester
Sheldon
Sheldon
Sheldon
Elmore

Yee et al.
Huang

Lee

Yee et al.
Sheldon
leng
Jannard et al.
Chen

Daems et al.
Popov

leng
Markovitz
Fuchs

L1
Markovitz
Mage

Chen
Moody
Jannard et al.
Chuang
[ane

Yee

Moody
Mage

Mage

Yee

Elmore

Yee

Fox et al.
Fox et al.
Baden et al.
Thixton et al.
Markovitz
Yee et al.
Anderl
Markovit
Markovit
Markovit
Markovit

L1

N NN N



US D629,831 S

Page 3
D580475 S 11/2008 Markovitz et al. D588,626 S 3/2009 Markovitz
D581,449 S 11/2008 Yee D589,079 S 3/2009 Markovitz et al.
D581.450 S 11/2008 Moritz 2006/0238698 Al  10/2006 Sheldon
DRI L53 S 122008 Markovits 2006/0268218 Al  11/2006 Medana
D585,928 S 2/2009 Markovitz * cited by examiner



U.S. Patent Dec. 28, 2010 Sheet 1 of 3 US D629,831 S




U.S. Patent Dec. 28, 2010 Sheet 2 of 3 US D629,831 S

it S R UL LU L
pEeeRe MR TTE Y . ]
T I T R i
A e e
0 AL |
I e e AR
- PSR HHY
i o




U.S. Patent Dec. 28, 2010 Sheet 3 of 3 US D629,831 S




	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

